
60 Main Street, Whitinsville MA 01588
508.234.8184

www.WhitinCommunityCenter.com

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS
• 25% OFF the regular membership rates
• 10 Employees who join discount goes to 30% OFF the regular rates
• NO JOINING FEE (up to a $75 savings) 
• FREE Orientation and access to our Fitness Center
• FREE Aerobic & Aqua classes offered weekly, with more than 50 class 	
  options available including Yoga, Pilates, Yoqua, Yogalates, & Zumba  	
   just to name a few! 
• FREE Unlimited access to our Fitness Center
• FREE Spin®/TRX®/Barre/Metafit Classes
• FREE Open Recreational Swim and Adult Lap swim
• FREE Open Workout & Walking Club (Fall)
• FREE Open Recreational Basketball & Racquetball
• FREE Babysitting Services (for ages 1-5)(Fall-Spring)
• FREE Access to our seasonal outdoor Tennis Courts
• Substantial discounts on specialty classes, Adult swim lessons, 		
   basketball leagues
• Access to Personal Training & Online registration for all activities

2026 CORPORATE RATES
Fitness. Family. Community.

$441.00

$778.50

$1158.75

$564.75

$846.00

$36.75

$64.88

$96.56

$47.06

$70.50

MONTHLY
RATE

ANNUAL
RATE

YOUNG ADULT
(18 - 26 years)

ADULT
(27 - 61 years)

ADULT COUPLE
(27 - 61 years)

Senior
(62 & Up)

Senior Couple
(62 & Up)

MEMBERSHIP
CATEGORIES

$1039.50

$1341.00

$86.63

$111.75

1 ADULT FAMILY
(with children)

2 ADULT FAMILY
(with children)


