



Fitness. Family. Community.

2026 CORPORATE RATES

MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES	ANNUAL RATE	MONTHLY RATE
YOUNG ADULT (18 - 26 years)	\$441.00	\$36.75
ADULT (27 - 61 years)	\$778.50	\$64.88
ADULT COUPLE (27 - 61 years)	\$1158.75	\$96.56
Senior (62 & Up)	\$564.75	\$47.06
Senior Couple (62 & Up)	\$846.00	\$70.50
1 ADULT FAMILY (with children)	\$1039.50	\$86.63
2 ADULT FAMILY (with children)	\$1341.00	\$111.75

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

- **25% OFF** the regular membership rates
- **10 Employees who join** discount goes to 30% OFF the regular rates
- **NO JOINING FEE** (up to a \$75 savings)
- **FREE** Orientation and access to our Fitness Center
- **FREE** Aerobic & Aqua classes offered weekly, with more than 50 class options available including Yoga, Pilates, Yoqua, Yogalates, & Zumba just to name a few!
- **FREE** Unlimited access to our Fitness Center
- **FREE** Spin@/TRX@/Barre/Metafit Classes
- **FREE** Open Recreational Swim and Adult Lap swim
- **FREE** Open Workout & Walking Club (Fall)
- **FREE** Open Recreational Basketball & Racquetball
- **FREE** Babysitting Services (for ages 1-5) (Fall-Spring)
- **FREE** Access to our seasonal outdoor Tennis Courts
- Substantial discounts on specialty classes, Adult swim lessons, basketball leagues
- Access to Personal Training & Online registration for all activities

60 Main Street, Whitinsville MA 01588
508.234.8184

www.WhitinCommunityCenter.com